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Friday 23rd Dec - Open until 4pm
Saturday 24th Dec - Closed

Sunday 25th Dec - Closed
Monday 26th Dec - Closed

Tuesday 27th Dec - Closed
Wednesday 28th Dec - Open
Thursday 29th Dec - Open
Friday 30th Dec - Open until 4pm
Saturday 31st Dec - Closed
Sunday Ist January - Closed
Monday 2nd January - Closed
Tuesday 3rd January - Open

Hello Home Doctor Service 134 100
is available all hours the practice is closed
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